78
assaabloy.com.au   (Version 1.1)
ES6000 Hook Lock
General Information
ES6000 Hook Lock is suitable for swinging doors,
sliding doors and is easily attached to wood or
steel door frames. ES6000 is heavy duty designed
with its high preload (side load) capability of up

Lock Body Solid Stainless Steel Construction
Lock Bolt Solid Stainless Steel
Ordering Information
ES6001SS Mortice, Hook Lock Monitored, 12 - 24V Fail Safe SS Faceplate (Recessed) 116001-000
ES6001SIL Surface, Hook Lock Monitored, 12 - 24V Fail Safe Silver Cover 116001-010
ES6002SS Mortice, Hook Lock Monitored, 12 - 24V Fail Secure SS Faceplate (Recessed) 116002-000
ES6002SIL Surface, Hook Lock Monitored, 12 - 24V Fail Secure Silver Cover 116002-010
Accessories
Spare Cover for Hook Kock, Silver 206000-010
ES6000 ROLLER STRIKE ASSEMBLY  220600-503
Part NumberProduct Description